## 1030000 40413

·
······
MAIL
s

Office Use Only



400044075384

U1/18/05--01048--001 \*\*43.75



103 40413



Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 27, 2005

BETH SPILLANE 515 20TH AVENUE NE ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33704

SUBJECT: HARP HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: L03000040413

We have received your document for HARP HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 505A00005806

2005 FEB -4 AM 8: 1

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Harp Ha	oldings L.L.C.
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L0300004041	13
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
Beth A. Spil (Name of Con	ntact Person)
Harp Holdings /oldnam	ne)/Pillar Technology Partners (new nar
515 2044 Avg A	JE ress)
St. Petersburg; (City/State/a)	FL 33704 nd Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:
Reth Soilland (Name of Contact Person)	727 492-6018 (c) at (727) 822-6299 (w/H) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy is enclosed)  □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Harp Holdings (Name of Limited L	LLC Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
Both A. S. (Name di	Person)
Harp Holding	95, LLC
5/5 20th Ave	NE (ess)
St. Pekrsh. (City/State an	usg. FL 33784 d Zip Rode)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Beth Spillave (Name of Person)	727 492-5018 at (727 ) 822-6299 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: already	paid
Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:  Registration Section Division of Corporations
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Harp Holdings LLC	<u></u>
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on OCF, 13, 2003 and ass document number <u>L030000 40413</u> .	igned
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were addiability company:	opted by the limited
	Name Change to Pillar Technology on Jan. 1, 2005	Partners, LLC
	on Jan. 1, 2005	-
Dated	Feb. 2, 2005.	.2005 SEI TALI
	Bow A. Soillane	FEB -4 CRETAR CAHASS
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	EFG A M
	Beth A. Spillane Typed or printed name of signee	2011 8: 12 PM

Filing Fee: \$25.00